Northcote Golf Club

Competition Graded Field Report
Saturday, 07 September 2024

Competition : Singles Stroke - CHAMP Mens SR: 65.0
Type: Nett Womens SR: 69.0
Course : Northcote - 18 Holes Total Entrants : 43
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Male Mens, Blue
Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score
H/C H/C
Grade Grade A
1 Dwoschak, Dean 3021700027 0.0 6 6.6 63
2 Matthews, Craig 3021700042 0.0 11 128 65
3 Owens, Mark 3021700364 0.0 15 17.4 66
4 Chahoud, Jim 3021700020 0.0 14 16.3 67
4 Black, John 3021700005 0.0 5 6.6 67
4 Plet, Gino 3021700006 0.0 16 18.2 67
7 Sibley, Dan 3021700395 0.0 10 121 69
8 Spriggs, Dale 3021700423 0.0 16 189 70
8 Stringer, Freddy 3021700245 0.0 7 8.3 70
8 Buhagiar, Steve 3021700326 0.0 13 163 70
11 Kann, Peter 3021700390 0.0 15 178 71
12 Oakes, James 3142300001 0.0 14 16.9 72
13 Humphries, Cord 3021700241 0.0 13 149 73
14 Kovess, Peter 3021700369 0.0 11 13.7 74
14 Kifoto, Big Willy 3021709511 0.0 16 194 74
16 Baker, Glenn 3021700010 0.0 5 7.2 76
17 Warren, Ben 3021700268 0.0 11 135 84
18 LaEe, Bfen 5013226173 0.0 15 18.0 87
Printed by MiClub Page: 1



Ran

Name

Grade Grade B
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Harris, Shane
Mackay, Chris
Proud, Blake
Moorby, Phil
Parks, Ross
Dye, Mason
Mitchell, Luke
Enos, Clive
Castro, Luis
Steventon, Mike
Gamble, Ed
Medell, Ash
Crismani, Wayne
Doyle, Dan
Tobin, Patrick
Eicher, Simon
Shelley, Rhys
Butterworth, Eli
Leoncio, Ramon

Read, Lachlan

The Social Golf Club

Tanti, John
Owen, Mal
Dwoschak, Mark
McColl, Larry
Parry, Rodney
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Golflink

3021700230
3021700363
3021700375
3021700154
3021700239
3021700467
3021700460
3021700212
3021700102
3021700172
3021700032
3021700426
3021700458
3022727171
3021700437
3021700440
5012916325
3021700466
3021709517
3413301517

3021700347
3021700950
3021700096
3021700109
3021700048

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C H/C
18 19.8
29 32.0
20 21.9
32 35.9
24 27.3
32 36.0
32 36.1
19 22.3
17 19.7
20 23.1
18 21.0
16 19.0
22 25.5
17 195
23 26.6
23 28.0
24 28.0
21
36 41.4
22 25.6
26 29.5
21 24.3
18 20.7
19 21.6
32 36.7
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